
 

2024-2025 Academic Calendar | Families & Students 

Monday, August 19 | Orientation & First Day of School – Half-day dismissal* 

Tuesday, August 20 | Early School – Half-day dismissal*; all other grades full day 

Monday, September 2 | Labor Day – No classes 

 

Friday, October 11 | Grandfriends’ Day for Early & Lower School - Half-day dismissal all grades* 

Monday, October 14 – Tuesday, October 15 | Fall Break – No classes 

Friday, November 1 | Conference Day – No classes 

Monday, November 25 – Friday, November 29 | Thanksgiving Break – No classes 

Friday, December 20 | Holiday Break – Half-day dismissal* 

Tuesday, January 7 | Classes Resume 

Monday, January 20 | Martin Luther King Jr. Day – No classes 

Monday, February 17 – Tuesday, February 18 | Winter Break – No classes 

Friday, March 14 | Faculty Work Day – No classes 

Monday, March 24 | Conference Day – No classes 

Friday, March 28 | Fathers’ & Friends’ Morning – Half-day dismissal* 

Monday, March 31 – Friday, April 4 | Spring Break – No classes 

Sunday, May 25 | Commencement 

Monday, May 26 | Memorial Day – No classes 

Friday, May 30 | Last Day of School 

* Half-day dismissal times vary per division and may be found on the Learning Commons A-Z Resource Boards. The 2024-2025 Ashley Hall 

Academic Calendar is subject to change during the year due to inclement weather, evolving circumstances, and/or governmental recommendations or 

requirements. All Ashley Hall families are encouraged to visit the Learning Commons for the most up-to-date information. (Jan. 19, 2024) 


